1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservationgroup.com
Our dimmable LED par lamp is equipped with a wide beam angle that
directs bright, even light in a large area. The lamp's standard medium
base allows for easy installation into existing sockets, decorative fixtures,
and some outdoor fixtures. The bulb is suitable for dry or wet locations.
KEY FEATURES
• 25,000-hour lifespan
• Suitable for damp locations
• Dimmable
• Mecury- and lead-free
LED PAR LAMP
LPAR38D15W-27K,  LPAR38D15W-50K
OVERVIEW
1 Year5-
DIMMABLE
SOURCE WATTAGE LAMP TYPE CCT
L = LED 15 = 15W PAR38 =
PAR38 LAMP
27 = 2700K
50 = 5000K
ORDERING INFORMATION
25,000
HOURS
SUITABLE FOR
DAMP LOCATIONS
LED PAR LAMP
LPAR38D15W-27K,  LPAR38D15W-50K
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservationgroup.com
CATALOG # WATTS CCT LUMENS CRI VOLTAGE
LPAR38D15W-27K 15W 2700K 1250 ≥80 120
LPAR38D15W-50K 15W 5000K 1250 ≥80 120
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT PACKAGING
H
W
If this PAR38 lamp fails to operate for a 5-year period under normal consumer use (6 hours/day, 7 days/week), from the date of
purchase or distribution by an energy conservation program and has been properly installed, AM Conservation Group will replace
the lamp free of charge.
5-Year Limited Warranty
1 Year5-
For warranty claims, please contact:
To learn more, please visit:
W
H
CATALOG # L W H CASE QTY GROSS WT
LPAR38D15W-27K 15.5" 20.6" 13.2" 24 20.6 lbs
LPAR38D15W-50K 15.5" 20.6" 13.2" 24 20.6 lbs
CATALOG # H W
LPAR38D15W-27K 5.08" 4.72"
LPAR38D15W-50K 5.08" 4.72"
L